
 
Northwich Interchange Stand E
Winnington Swing Bridge
Barnton Broomsfield Lane
Winnington Swing Bridge
Northwich Interchange Stand F
Leftwich Community Primary School
Kingsmead The Kingfisher
Northwich Interchange Stand E

4
--
--
--
--

0632
0639
0646
0652

4
--
--
--
--

0702
0709
0716
0722

4
0655
0708
0715
0720
0732
0739
0746
0752

4 4 4 4
0725

Then
at
these
mins

55 25

past
each
hour
until

1755
0738 08 38 1808
0745 15 45 1815
0750 20 50 1820
0802 32 02 1832
0809 39 09 1839
0816 46 16 1846
0822 52 22 1852

4
1855
1908
1915
1920
1932
1939
1946
1952

4
1955
2007
2013
2018
2028

--
--
--

 
Northwich Interchange Stand E
Winnington Swing Bridge
Barnton Broomsfield Lane
Winnington Swing Bridge
Northwich Interchange Stand F
Leftwich Community Primary School
Kingsmead The Kingfisher
Northwich Interchange Stand E

4
--
--
--
--

0632
0639
0646
0652

4
--
--
--
--

0702
0709
0716
0722

4
0655
0708
0715
0720
0732
0739
0746
0752

4 4 4 4
0725

Then
at
these
mins

55 25

past
each
hour
until

1755
0738 08 38 1808
0745 15 45 1815
0750 20 50 1820
0802 32 02 1832
0809 39 09 1839
0816 46 16 1846
0822 52 22 1852

4
1855
1908
1915
1920
1932
1939
1946
1952

4
1955
2007
2013
2018
2028

--
--
--

 
Northwich Interchange Stand E
Winnington Swing Bridge
Barnton Broomsfield Lane
Winnington Swing Bridge
Northwich Interchange Stand F

4
1000
1007
1012
1018
1027

4
1200
1207
1212
1218
1227

4
1400
1407
1412
1418
1427

4
1600
1607
1612
1618
1627

4
1800
1807
1812
1818
1827

4 Barnton to Northwich, Leftwich and Kingsmead

via Winnington - Valid from Sunday, June 5, 2022 to Friday, September 16, 2022

Monday to Friday - Northwich Interchange Stand E

Saturday - Northwich Interchange Stand E

Sunday - Northwich Interchange Stand F
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	Saturday - Northwich Interchange Stand E
	Sunday - Northwich Interchange Stand F

